Meeting Rooms

VENUE

Akala

Aurinko

Del Sol Ballroom
Del Sol Ballroom |
Del Sol Ballroom 1
Jua

Jual

Juall

Sonne

Soleil

Sun

Surya

Tai Yang

Zon

Outdoor Venues

VENUE

BalQony
ilios Terrace
Rotunda
Spa Terrace

The Patio

AREA (FT?)

907
938
3410
1,705
1,705
1,950
860
1,090
470
756

AREA (FT?)

14,000
2,120
900
840
1150

AREA (M?)

84
87
317
158
158
181
80
101

AREA (M?)

1300
197
284

DIMENSIONS

38 x26’
37x206
44 x 80
44 x 40’
44 x40
65 x 30’
34'x26

BANQUET
(10 PER TABLE)

230
110
40
40
60

HEIGHT

10
10

BEACH HOUSE

FORT LAUDERDALE

CLASSROOM

40
48
180
96
96
88
40

RECEPTION

350
180
50

~]
wn

A HILTON RESORT

BANQUET
(10 PER TABLE)

60

EXISTING
SEATING

30

BANQUET CRESCENT | THEATRE

(8 PER TABLE) | ROUNDS

48 36 55

48 36 65

192 144 440

96 72 150

96 72 150

88 66 140

48 36 55

64 48 75

24 12 25

32 24 45

24 12 25

24 18 40

24 18 30

16 12 25

Restaurant Venues

VENUE AREA (FT?)
Barto 1,785
ilios Restaurant 2,330
Nubé 2,850
S3 3,900

RECEPTION CONFERENCE U-SHAPE
65 24 24
70 24 28
350 64 66
175 32 34
175 32 34
160 40 i)
65 2 2
80 24 24
25 2 16
50 20 22
20 12 12
45 18 2
35 16 20
20 16 14

AREA (M2?) RECEPTION

166 100

216 60

265 145

362 65

HOLLOW
SQUARE

24
32
68
44
44
48
24
24
16

24
16

24
20
16

EXISTING
SEATING

40



